/ACHARY B. B8 LOCAL 800

FRIEDMAN

ART DIRECTOR

zacharybfriedman @gmail.com - (805) 405-2311 - Los Angeles - www.zacharyfriedmanpd.com

U.S. Prod. Designer Anywhere Away from Here by P!nk

Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Prod. Designer
Set Designer
Property Master
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Set Designer
Art Director
Prod. Designer
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Art Director
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer
Art Director
Prod. Designer
Prod. Designer

Big Lots

Lowes

Benefit Cosmetics: Love Your Brows
Apple

Grubhub

McDonald’s

Love, Diana

Toyota

You Need to Calm Down by Taylor Swift
Babushka by ASAP Rocky

Spotify

23 & Me: Know Your Genes
Pennyworth: ComicCon San Diego
MAC Cosmetics : Destination Fabulous 2
Good Guy With a Gun

Target

Yogi Tea

MAC Cosmetics : Destination Fabulous
RuPaul’s Drag Race

She and Her

iBot

Duke

Chickens

Slate

Evening at the Diner

Foursome season 3

Quay Australia

Soothe App

Submit

The Other Side

Letters from Alcatraz

Reel Nightmare

Count to Ten

music video
commercial
commercial
commercial
commercial
commercial
commercial
conceptual
commercial
music video
music video
print
commercial
installation
commercial
short film
print
commercial
commercial
promo
short film
feature
short film
short film
short film
short film
web series
commercial
commercial
short film
short film
short film
feature
music video

Tim Mattia
Society

Drew Kirsch
Nadia Lee Cohen
Crawford and Co
Tastemade
Wong Fu Prod.
Pocket.Watch
Logan Media

Taylor Swift & Drew Kirsch

Nadia Lee Cohen
The Lovely Works
Anonymous Content
AVG Sets

Nadia Lee Cohen
ALT Horror

Lacey

Danielle Levitt Studio
Nadia Lee Cohen
Lacey / VHA1

Nate Hapke
Hungry Panda Prod.
D. Ellen Miller Prod.
ALT HORROR
Nate Hapke
Daniel Zagayer
Awesomeness TV
Will Wernick

Cody Ebbeler
Brandon Scharping
Daniel Abatan
Madeline Rozwat
Together Magic Films
lzzy Traub

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016



