ZACHARY B. FRIEDMAN



ART DIRECTOR

LOCAL 800

zacharybfriedman@gmail.com • (805) 405-2311 • Los Angeles • www.zacharyfriedmanpd.com

J	Anywhere Away from Here by P!nk	music video	Tim Mattia	2021
Art Director	Big Lots	commercial	Society	2021
Art Director	Lowes	commercial	Drew Kirsch	2020
Art Director	Benefit Cosmetics: Love Your Brows	commercial	Nadia Lee Cohen	2020
Art Director	Apple	commercial	Crawford and Co	2020
Art Director	Grubhub	commercial	Tastemade	2020
Prod. Designer	McDonald's	commercial	Wong Fu Prod.	2020
Set Designer	Love, Diana	conceptual	Pocket.Watch	2020
Property Master	Toyota	commercial	Logan Media	2020
Art Director	You Need to Calm Down by Taylor Swift	music video	Taylor Swift & Drew Kirsch	2019
Art Director	Babushka by A\$AP Rocky	music video	Nadia Lee Cohen	2019
Art Director	Spotify	print	The Lovely Works	2019
Art Director	23 & Me: Know Your Genes	commercial	Anonymous Content	2019
Set Designer	Pennyworth: ComicCon San Diego	installation	AVG Sets	2019
Art Director	MAC Cosmetics : Destination Fabulous 2	commercial	Nadia Lee Cohen	2019
Prod. Designer	Good Guy With a Gun	short film	ALT Horror	2019
Art Director	Target	print	Lacey	2019
Art Director	Yogi Tea	commercial	Danielle Levitt Studio	2018
Art Director	MAC Cosmetics : Destination Fabulous	commercial	Nadia Lee Cohen	2018
Art Director	RuPaul's Drag Race	promo	Lacey / VH1	2018
Prod. Designer	She and Her	short film	Nate Hapke	2018
Prod. Designer	iBot	feature	Hungry Panda Prod.	2018
Prod. Designer	Duke	short film	D. Ellen Miller Prod.	2018
Prod. Designer	Chickens	short film	ALT HORROR	2017
Prod. Designer	Slate	short film	Nate Hapke	2017
Prod. Designer	Evening at the Diner	short film	Daniel Zagayer	2017
Art Director	Foursome season 3	web series	Awesomeness TV	2017
Prod. Designer	Quay Australia	commercial	Will Wernick	2017
Prod. Designer	Soothe App	commercial	Cody Ebbeler	2017
Prod. Designer	Submit	short film	Brandon Scharping	2017
Prod. Designer	The Other Side	short film	Daniel Abatan	2016
Art Director	Letters from Alcatraz	short film	Madeline Rozwat	2016
Prod. Designer	Reel Nightmare	feature	Together Magic Films	2016
Prod. Designer	Count to Ten	music video	Izzy Traub	2016
<u> </u>				